 Leasing :
 Comment :
 Price :
 Appr. Repl. Cost. :
 FOB / Region :
Lease for $ 750/Mo. at NCL
Perfect for grinding up
strips;...Horizontal Beave
$ 36,900 *
$ 36,900
SOUTHEAST
 * Pricing is valid at the time of printing and subject to change at any time.
WOOD WASTE GRINDERS
2024
WOOD WASTE GRINDER
(HORIZONTAL FEED)
 Date :
 EXF # :
 Category :
 Brand / Model :
 Machine Type :
 Year of Mfg. :
 Condition :
 Elect / Voltage :
 Special Note :
04/26/2024 - 3:10 AM *
WH-300026
Brand New w/Warranty
Brand New
                                Please ask me
                                Jim Reedy
                                800-374-5009  ext. 455
                                Intl.  +1 704-841-2001  ext. 455
 Description :
WEIMA "HORIZONTAL BEAVER 300"
460 V, 60 Cy, 3 Ph.
• WEIMA Horizontal Beaver 300 Slow Speed, High Torque Waste Grinder w/Vibratory Conveyor.
25 HP (18.5 kW), 10" rotor diameter, 11.8" (300 mm) rotor length, (14) 40 x 40 mm indexable, concave
cutters; 11.8" x 4" infeed opening.
Equipped with:
• WRRL 300 12' Vibratory Conveyor (550 Lbs).
• The "Horizontal Beaver" receives the material from a vibratory conveyor system; from the conveyor, a feed
roller system pinches and feeds the material into the rotor.
• Features: Patented "V-Rotor" design utilizes a V-groove rotor closely matched to grooves in the counter-
knife; the V-Rotor produces uniform discharged material that is free of splinters and dedicates more
horsepower to grinding.
• Includes integrated "plug-and-play" electrical control system with UL approved components;
• Extraction requirements: 1,900 CFM (28 MPS), 8" (200 mm) diameter for dust collection.
Total Approx. weight of 2,430 Lbs.